VQ BQ
El Presidente

PRESUPUESTO 2014

INGRESOS

REV. CUOTAS
DONATIVOS (LOTERIA)
SUB.AYUNTAMIENTO 4?
INGR. TROFEOS

GASTOS

CONSEJO TERR.
ACTIVIDADES
ADMINISTRACION
MATERIAL

GASTOS REPRESENTACION

1.325,00 €
940,00 €
238,00 €

1.688,00 €

4.191,00 €

114,00 €
2.545,00 €
850,00 €
340,00 €
342,00 €
4.191,00 €

VQ BQ
El Tesorero



