## PRESUPUESTO 2014

## **INGRESOS**

REV. CUOTAS	1.325,00€
DONATIVOS (LOTERIA)	940,00€
SUB.AYUNTAMIENTO ;?	238,00 €
INGR. TROFEOS	1.688,00€
	4.191,00€

## **GASTOS**

CONSEJO TERR.	114,00 €
ACTIVIDADES	2.545,00 €
ADMINISTRACION	850,00 €
MATERIAL	340,00 €
GASTOS REPRESENTACION	342,00 €
	4.191,00€

 $\begin{array}{ccc} V^{\underline{o}} \ B^{\underline{o}} & V^{\underline{o}} \ B^{\underline{o}} \\ \text{El Presidente} & \text{El Tesorero} \end{array}$